

L.A. Misc - 14/2018

Present :- Kaberi Basu

Addl. District Judge

2nd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 26 dt. 17.08.24

Today is fixed for appearance and hearing of the case.

Both parties files separate hazira.

None appear on repeated call at 12:20 P.M.

The case is adjourned today.

To **12.02.25** for appearance and hearing of the case.

Dic. & corr. by me:

sd/-

Addl. District Judge

2nd Court, Tamluk

J.O code. WB00624

sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge

2nd Court, Tamluk

J.O code. WB00624