

L.A. Misc - 14/2018

Present :- Sri Mandip Saha Roy

Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk

Order no.32 dt.05.06.26

Today is fixed for filing show cause by petitioner.

O/Ps are represented by Ld Advocate.

No show cause is filed by the petitioner.

The case is adjourned today.

To **07.09.26** for filing show cause by petitioner I.d dismiss.

Dic. & corr. by me:

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O code. WB00986

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O code. WB00986